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WANTED REAL ESTATE

A-1YES-
A-1

f

Are Used Car Best Buys
Come In and Check These Cars For Yourself

IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR A BARGAIN,
LOOK AT YOUR LINCOLN-MERCUR- Y

USED CAR LOT . . .

"Every Car High in Quality
Low in Price"

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

EDGE OF FAIRMOUNT HILL
3 bdrm, liv rm. din rm, fireplace, carpeting, full basmt. dbli
garage, beautiful yard. 19,500. CALL ROY FERRIS.

INCOME PROPERTY
New. 4 unit court, 1 bdrm, each, utility rm. Income 1200 per mo. Price
118,000. CALL PETER GEISER.

USED CAR LOT LOCATIONS
8 Com'l St. Excellent corner lot, sale house, (60.00 per month. CALL
COBURN h. GRABENHORST.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evening and Sundays call
Roy Ferrl - Petr Oelser - Earl West el

1949 Mercury Conv.
1949 Lincoln Sedan

1949 Ford Cust Sdn Cpe
Radio, heater, overdrive, un-

dercoat. Less than 7,000 mi.

1949 Ford Custom Tudor
Radio, heater, . undercoat. A

real nice family car.

1949 Ford Line Sedan
Radio, heater, undercoated. A

perfect used car. Color, birch
grey.

1941 BUICK SEDAN
1941 MERCURY TUDOR
1939 FORD SEDAN
1937 STUDEBAKER
1937 CHEVROLET

'
1936 CHEVROLET
1929 MODEL A

TERMS AND TRADES ON ALL CARS

Warner Motor Co.
LINCOLN -- MERCURY DEALER

545 CENTER PH.

Ten FREE Lubrication Jobs With Above Used Cars
Many More A-- l Used Cars to Choose From

Bank Terms - Maximum Time Payments
Liberay Trade Allowance

Valley Motor Mart
"USED CARS WITH

Center atTEAGUE SPECIALS
The weather has been terrible, but we still have
some fine late model used cars. 1950 licenses.
Full of Anti-Freez- e. Ready to go. Here are a
few:

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Economy Used Car Lot
3600 Silverton Road

1949 KAISER
1948 KAISER
1948 PLYM. DeL.
1948 CHEV. FLEETLINE
1941 CHEV. SED. DELIVERY
1948 CHEV. 5 PASS. CPE.
1947 CHEV. AERO SEDAN .

1941 Dodge Sdn. Cpe $495
1938 Studebaker Sdn .... ISO
1939 Ford Deluxe Sdn. ... 295
1934 Chev. Sedan 65
1930 Pontiac 2 Dr 35

Teague Motor Company
352 N. COMMERCIAL

MANY MORE GOOD BUYS

See Monroe Cheek Phone

DON'T FORGET THE LOCATION

Joe Burke's Corner

Our Business Is Good!
THREE GOOD REASONS WHY:
OUR CARS ARE TOP QUALITY
OUR PRICES ARE RIGHT
OUR POLICY OF GUARANTEE and RE-

CONDITIONING IS RIGHT. Ask your
neighbor chances are he bought
his Used Car from

Salem Automobile Co.

CLASSIFIED ADVKHTIIlNOl
Per Lin 190

Per Line 1 time e

Per Line 6 time ......flCU
Per lid 1 month 13.00

Outside el Salem IS per lint per
daj

Uln. 30ei t times mlo. 0e
f time mln. 11.20 No Refund

READERS In Local New CoL Onlri
S0e per lino

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

$1000 Down
$6300. 9 bdrm. home In Kelzet dist.
Lane llvln rm., hdwd. llr. thruout.
Att. gar. Nearly new. acre.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
45 6. Cotn'J St. Ph. Eve.

or 30'
BY OWNER: 3 BR. house, corner loca

tion, new wau 10 wn
it curtain. Total price $8700. Located
at 4 Corner on corner of Maple it
LaBranch Ave. Se owner at 4 Corner
Garage. 29

HAKE OFFER on thi neat little two
bedroom house, two block off State
atreet; elec. heat, elec. water htr.. Hdwd.

llr., V. blind. Insulated, about two

year old.
OR

If you need lour bedroom and a nood
house in a desirable location, with
basement, oil heat, fireplace, double
plumbinr, huie livim room and dinim
room: corner lot, call u. Priced at

14.000.

OR
A nearly new mall house with balcony
bedroom, very nice kitchen and bath
at 14250.

OR
If a large four bedroom old house, nice-- y

located on a food corner lot la of
Interest, w have one at 15500.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. Ph. - a30

RM. BSE. by owner, 300 Wetfleld. Ph.
1493. Sllverton.

(6750. COMPLETELY furnished with best
or furniture. home in Enilewood
dlst. Garage. Lot 50x130.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. Hllh Ph. II"

BY OWNER: 2 BR house in Manbrln Gar-

dens. Immediate possession. Ph.
420 Rowan Ave. 33

In Aumsville
A neat, new, two bedroom house at less
than replacement cost. Oil circulator
and electric wtr. htr., full bath with
nice fixtures. All your for $4500.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. Phone - 30'

$500 DOWN
45 per month on bal. S5000 full price

for this 6 rm. home In West Salem.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
S45 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve,

or a30"

For SALE OR RENT: 1500 down: modern
b rooms, bsmt., new oil furnace, new
auto water htr., garage, lie. lot, house
redecorated: or will rent to adult 175

month. 1980 Hazel. Ph. ,31

WARM??
Would you like to move Into a nice
warm home that only takes 16.00 per
month to heat In cold weather? We
have itt 2 bedrooms, large utility room.
Immediate possession. 1350 down. 160

per month. Get warm today! No. 287--

BASEMENT
2 bedroom home with hardwood floors.
Very desirable location. $9,500. Good
term. No. 289

Reimann for Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.
Sun. it Evea.

29

fltWH 1)N. OR take car or lot as part.
Modern 2 BR Sub. 66350. Quick posses-
sion. Rep. Ph. 37113.

fl'iOU DN. 4 ItniS. SS230. N.E.
WILLAMBTTE REAL ESTATE

173 8. Liberty Ph. 37113 Salem a29

$5250. Highland Dist.
2 bdrm. Small down, payment. Bal. like

rent.
$6500. EAST

2 bdrm. Fireplace, floor furnace, hdwd.
floor, garage. Small down payment.

Real Buy, New Duplex
2 bdrm. each. Oarage. Small down pay-
ment. Let rent pay out.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtors
480 N. Church. Ph. Eve.

z a30

W.l.W. NEW modern 2 bdrm. home NE
close to school As bus. Fireplace, oil
furnnre, attached carage. Immediate

pos. 05o down, payment 151.17 month.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Phone a32

NEW modern S bdrm. home all
on one floor. Enalewood dlst., close to
school. Fireplace, auto, oil furnace.

poas.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High Phone a32

tVWMI. NEW ranch type home
with l Acre. Located on sunnyview Av-

enue. Hardwood floor, oil floor furnace,
attached garage. Owner are leatlng
and must srll.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 B High Phone all'

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN! !

H5 per month lot with water, elec-

tricity, bus service, tree, near school.
Two locations. North, Get ready for
spring.

Reimann for Real Estate
301 South High St. Ph.
Sun. ft Eves,

FORSALE FARMS
LAKE I.AIIISH PAR Al, Approx. 30 A. of

the valley s mom prod, mam soil. inn.
10 A. of that FAMOUS HIGH INCOME
PEAT SOIL. Yr. stream for lrrlg. Bldgs.
incl. good 3 BR home, basm't ft auto.
oil furn., barn, mach. sheds ft lge. onion
barn. Here's your i ha nee to get Into
onions, mini. Brans, etc a lew tnous-
and dn. does It. bal. at S",. SPECIALLY
PHICKD TO CLEAR ESTATE.

BI'Y Sl'BITRBAN BUILD HERE. Thla 10
A. of rich wrll drained learn with road
on 2 sides Is Ideal for home sites. IN
CHEMAWA-KEIZE- DlflT. Don't wait
on the snow, If you want a bargain,
Small dn. paymt on $5350. bal. at 5.Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eva.

b.101

HOP RANCH
PH.

M6'
to ACRES located 3 mile from Dallas. Has

5 room home, barn, 5 A. cultivated, bal-
ance pasture and timber. Price 13150
and will trade for Salem property.

Call O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co,, R'ltors
153 S. High Ph. Ml

WANTED REAL ESTATE

WANTED
1 story 2 bdrm. home. With large llv.
ing room, small lot. Cash buyer. We
need listings. PH. Eve. ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 N. HIGH ST. caJ3'

WANT USE. that 8500 Dn. will handle.
Also modern 6 rms. for cash. Prefer N.
E. 8alem. Rep. Ph. 37113. ra39

114.000 for desirable Property.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Edgewater Ph. 33109

CHRYSLER
N. Com'l St.

Home of Service --

495 N. Com'l St.

WE ARE In need of good house to sell
In or near Salem. It you with to list
your property for sale see

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 Liberty Ph. ca

$1000 DOWN
We are trying to find some homes for
several buyers who have Rood Jobs, are
steady reliable people, but have only
11000 or less for a down payment. If
you have a home that can be handled
for a low down payment we would ap-

preciate your listing.

LOTS WANTED
We have several builders wanting to buy
lots, single or In a large group, for
homt building purpose. What have you?

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor

SELLING? If you have a good farm,
home, business or building, list It

with us for action. Trades are a spe-

cialty with us, too.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
Over 27 Years In Salem

250 N. High St. Phone ca36

NOTICE' If your property is for ale,
rent or exchange, list It with u. We

have all kind of cash buyer.
STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS

153 S. High St. ca

REAL ESTATE

Federal G. I. - $8100
Kw 2 bdrm. South. LIvtnB rm.. dinfnx
rm.. kitchen, nook nd b.lh. Electric
het. E.
Income Is $230 a Month

$20,000
furnish apartment. Thi a

real good buy, apartment la complete-
ly furnished, all plastered, lull bsse
ment. Owner would consider home in
Salem, a part payment. Eve.

Service Station & Garage
$6250

2 pumps, garage fully equlppwl rllr.
tools. Owner leaving town, will make
term. No phone, please come In and
see u.

CALL J. E. LeCLEElO

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court St. Pil. CZ9

BEST BUYS
Spotless

Very neat 2 BR home, close In East,
several large walnut trees, well, attached
garage, good sized dining room, V.

blinds, 1 blk. to bus. Price has been re-

duced to $7950. Eve. ph, or

Story-Boo- k Home
Approximately 2230 aq. ft., almost new 3

bdrms., 2 fireplaces, mahogany trim, ce-

dar lined closets, tile bath, insulated,
weatherstripped. hardwood firs., large
utility room, main floor, large patio,
basement, maid's room in basement with
bath, forced oil heat, 2 car garage,
sprinkling system. Shown by appoint-
ment only. Total price 632,000. Eves. Ph.

or

No. 2 Zone Lot
I acre, room for fourplex or court apt.
Good 3 BR home with basement, paved
atreet. close to schools, lots of trees.
owner will consider trading for farm of
equal value. Total price aw.ouw. cvc.
phones or

V Acres
Modern 5 rm. home, Vi basement, chick-
en house, an race. S ml. from Salem, well
worth 16500. Eve. phones or

New Home
B acre tract, home very modern, new
range, refrlg., heater, breakfast table ft
chairs, garage, close to srhool. This Is
well .worth S6500. Ph. or

$500 Full Price
2 rm. house to be moved. Very clean.
Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3035 Portland Rd. Ph

$11,500. HOLLYWOOD DIST.
1100 Mo. Income from 2 Ants, each with
own bath separate entrance, plus
living & dining mis., fireplace, kitchen
nook, full bath ft 2 BR for owner, oil

piped furnace, home is Insl. it weather- -

atnppcd.
12.500. ENGLEWOOD DIST.

Just the place If you have a relative
living with you that wants separate liv-

ing quarters. Near new 2 BR home. Insl.
it weatherstrlpped. Fireplace, full dry
basmt., plus 1 rm. apt. with own private
bath.

1695 NORTH COTTAGE ST.
10050. New 2 BR home with oil piped
heat to all rms. Also Inside utility rm.
Something you will appreciate now. Top
construction and dandy floor plan.

2095 UNIVERSITY ST.
8500. Here Is a good buy for some one.

neat, clean it roomy, 2 BR home, good
location, pvd. at. A-- walks, 123 M) down
it remember, fno Financing Cliff.)

638.000. HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Brick Apt. Use. At Business Building
with off st. parking. The rentals are
reasonable and still show 8 net on
Investment. Ph. 36680.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate

GOOD BUYS
ONE ACRE SUBURBAN 66850. located on

Highway 90 South. Very clean, 2 bed-
room home. 8 year old, large garage
and work shop. Better look at tms. van
Brown Eve. 34937.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT, clean, neat
oungaiow. Living room with tirepiace.
auto heat. 2 nice bedrooms ft den. ex.
tra large garage. Priced at 18950. Should
carry about (fijQO loan. Call Clark Lee.
Eve. Ph. 38343.

THE GOOD EARTH
133 ACRES. NORTH, ALL IN CULTIVA

TION, good drainage, fair building.
113.500.

140 ACRE DAIRY. GRADE A. WILL.
SOIL, good location on SHE. r.xceiient
buildings, stocked and equipped for
only J 3 8. 000.

45 ACRES EAST, LARGE MODERN HOME.
big barn, gently rolling land, close to
small town, school. $13,000. Owner will
trade.

40 ACHES, SMALL NEAT TWO ROOM
HOME, on the M Iks on Bottom, Cnn oc
sold to reliable party for small down
payment.
Two Farm Salesmen to Serve You . . .
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
recently. Bus at door. Ph. 39751. 1630

N. 5th. Ml
CLOSE IN: Nicely lurn. htd. bdrm. with

or without kit. pnr. no anniers. ovs n.
Cottage. Ph. 39430. Jk32

NICE CLEAN. WARM leeping room. Close
In. Ph. atter 6 p.m. Jk30

pi.t as ant sleeping room for gentlemsn.
tOiO Norway. Ph. Jk30

HEATED SLEEPING room, double and

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NICELY FURN. apts. $62.50 ft $65. Am

bassador Apts. 550 N. Summer. Jp31
SLEEPING, light hsekpg. rms. Ph.

JP.H

NICE LAKGE furn. apt. Utilities furn.
Reasonable, 365 s. letn. JPJ4"

3 BR UNFITRN.. 1st floor apt. Close In.
Adult. Box 353 Capital Journal.

JP30

NEW 3 lge. room ft, prlv. bath. Partly
furn. Economical ft comfortable. Ph.
28067 or 39762 after 5:30. Jp31

NEW APT.. 2 rooms ft bath, partly furn.
mod Maaison. rn. jpjs- -

MODERN FURN. 3 large rm. apt. Phone
it heat, 1431 N. Cottage. JP31

LARGE BDRM. apt. with new electric
range and refrlg.. uniurn, adults only.
5 blk. from Ladd ft Bush bank. Fisher
Apt., 610 S. Commercial. Jp30

CLOSE IN mod. apt., nicely furn. Main
llr. 2 or 3 emp. person. 435 ft. Winter.

Jp30
UN F URN. apt. Prlv. bath, 1st

floor, elec. heat, bus by door. 1310
Madison. 3p30

3 t'NFURN RMS. Prlv. bath, $45. 1351

Mtcoy. rn. or loss n. cottage.
JP30

2 APARTMENTS. Phone

FOR RENT HOUSES
4 ROOM mod. house. 1335 Rural Ave. One

block from bus. Ph. jm30
UNFURN. 2 BR house. Apply 243 Chcme- -

mcketa St. Ph. 30037. Jm28'
FULLY FURN. 3 bdrm. house. Newly re- -

dec, $60. 432 Union. Ph. 34536. jm3l
TRAILER HOUSE lor rent. Suitable for

or 2 people. Ph. Jm30"
PRIV. 3 room partly furn., clean, gar

age, j43 montn. rortiana ki. jm
2 BV RM HOUSE. Electric heat, range.

hot water heater, $85. 2240 Maple. Jm29
BEDROOM HOME, living, dining room,
iirepiace, in rue Kiicnen. separate gar-
age. Rood district N.E. 170 per mo, See
Mr. Bourne, 1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38216.

Jm29

VERY DESIRABLE mod furn 3 rm. Tile
bath, hdwd firs, laund. 2 adults. No

pet. 3843 Portland Rd. Ph. 37849.
Jm30

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS RM. for tent. B L. Stiff.
U DRIVE Trucks. Rojlnson Shell Service

Center at Cottage. Ph. 23103 J

SINGEP ELECTRIC portable sewing ma- -
cmnes. Heasonabie rates, free pick upi delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N. Com'l. Ph. 33512. J

floor SANDERS for rent Montgomery
Ward. J

POWER TOOL rental for home and in
dustrial use. Hower Bros. Ph.

TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Hower Bros
1410 8 12th. Wet Salem. I'
OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

3 ROOM FURN. court or apt. lor 2. Ph.
:30

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor sand- -
er. we sell everything to complete the
lob

HOWSER BROS. - Ph. J

WANTED TO RENT

WANTED: 2 or 3 rm. unfurn. apt. or cot
tage. Must have tove ft refrlg. Ph.

Ja20
WILLAMETTE STUDENT, Wife ft child

want or 2 BR furn. house. Reasonable
rent. Ref. Ph. 2 to 5 P.m.

Ja20
FAMILY OF 4 must have 3 or 4 bd. rm.

uniurn. house by Feb. 8. Ph.
Ja29

LOST & FOUND
PARTY WHO picked up red Cocker on

unemawa Kd. Please return dog to 47JD

nayesvuie ur. no question win oe asK
ed. Ph. 20168. k30

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter 464 Court.

We close Saturday 12:30. m31
SPENCER CORSETIERE. Call m47

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolpli Bids State ft Commercial St.

SALEM Phone m"

BUILDING MATERIAL

Building Something?
V Insulation Board, 4x8 sheets, $1.84

V sheet rock, $1 .53 sheet
Fibres lass insulation Be sq. It.
Pour type insulation fl per bnc
Grade A panel doors S7.50
'i " plywood, 4x8 sheets (2.35
All thicknesses plywood, cheap.
Flush, si nb doors !9.70
Waterproof wallboard 7',jc ft.
500' rolls bulldiiis pnpor S2.:0

C. G. LONG
PH. 1 MILE N. OF KEIZER

lna34
electric furnace. Ph

Dia31

Special Shipment
Dry kiln 1x6" E. flooring, or roof and
stdcwall sheathing. Cheaper than ship-la-

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD
Front it Court Sts. Salem, ma

KE1 Ci:DAR shingles. No. . 2x3' a any
amount delivered lowest market prices.
18 In. No. carton packed cedar wall
fthnkes Ted Mtiller. road.
Call salem. ma'

WAPPIT 8" power hand saw Ph.
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